LAM12 large articles monitor
Replace the complexity of
using hand held probes
LAM12 - large articles monitor
The Thermo Scientific LAM12 large articles monitor can
measure to clearance levels less than 0.4 Bq/g for gamma
emitting radionuclides. The units electronics allows for
dynamic discrimination between natural and man-made

Storage temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Humidity: Up to 95% RH non-condensing, Rating IP50
Order codes
LAM12A-E 4 detectors, 1 inch of lead shielding and 1 door
LAM12AL-E LAM12A incorporating Low Energy Copper and Aluminium filter set
LAM12AW-E LAM12A incorporating weigher scale
LAM12ALW-E LAM12A incorporating Low Energy Copper and Aluminium filter set and weigher scale
Accessories
LAM12AUP Electronics upgrade for a 4 detector, 1 door LAM4
LAM12AWUP
Electronics plus weigher electronics upgrade and software for LAM4 (excluding weigh scale)
NOTE: Contact Thermofisher regarding AWM1B upgrades
AE0208A CCM option
AE0214A Weigher scale upgrade kit for LAM12A or LAM12AL
AE0035A Base lead kit (Recommended for use with Low Energy Filter sets)
LAM12 JIG CO-60 Locating jig and reference source for LAM12 – 370 kBq 60Co
702829KM LAM12/SAM12 barcode reader - USB
AE0219A LAM12/SAM12 high resolution thermal printer - USB
Find out more at thermofisher.com/radiationmeasurement
© 2019 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Not all
products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representatives for details. RB2469608 0319 v02